
First Name Last Name Contact Email Address Company Industry Type WMBE? DBE? SBE
Chris Thomas cthomas@baird.com Baird Architecture and Engineering No No Yes
Chelsea Risner crisner@elcon.com Elcon Associates, Inc. (DBE-MBE-SCS) Architecture and Engineering No Yes Yes
Jeff Creighton jeffc@cessco.com Cessco Goods and Services No No No
Kimberly Gama Kimberly.gama@honeywell.com Honeywell Goods and Services No No No
Ben Anderson nanderson@artanderson.com Art Anderson Associates Architecture and Engineering No Yes Yes
Isaac Joy Info@nwpeventstaffing.com Northwest Premier Event Staffing Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Brett Diener bdiener@mansonconstruction.com Manson Construction Co. Construction No No No
Victor Tran vq@awco.us AWCO LLC Goods and Services Yes - minority owned No Yes
Debbie Wilson info@FreshFamilyco.com Fresh Family LLC Construction Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Cheryl Huffman cherylh@imagemill.com Image Mill Construction No No Yes
LaShawna Jolly crystalclean.llc@crystalclean.llc Crystal Clean Janitorial Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Eric Rolle erolle@shrewsusa.com Shrewsberry & Associates, LLC Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Anthony Burnett anthony@mbdiversity.com MBDiversity.com Consulting Yes - minority owned No Yes
Priyanka Rao Prao@muller2.com Muller2 Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Jen O'Ryan Jen@pagingdrjen.com Double Tall Consulting Consulting Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Armondo Holland armondo@bareiron.com Bare Ornamental Iron, LLC. bareiron.com Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Darrin Evans devans@snyder-builds.com Snyder Construction No No No
Brandon Brown brandon.brown@snydergasco.com SNYDER GAS CONSULTING LLC Construction Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Monique Keranen monique@westcoastindust.com Westcoast Industrial Electric Company Inc. Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Jeffrey Sedlak Jeff.Sedlak@Jacobs.com Jacobs Consulting No No No
Gina Rainwater g.rainwater@prodims.com ProDims LLC Consulting No No No
Tristan Fields tristan@landmw.com Land Meets Water LLC Consulting Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Zach Wolpa zwolpa@deanalanarchitects.com dean alan architects pllc Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Cheyne Lee Cheyne.Lee@ecpowerslife.com EC Electric Construction No No No
ALDO FERRUFINO ALDO.FERRUFINO@JACOBS.COM JACOBS ENGINEERING Architecture and Engineering No No No
Alex Rolluda alex@RolludaArchitects.com Rolluda Architects Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
JESSICA SHINE JESSICA@BRANDSTHATSHINE.COM Brand Development Services LLC Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Akshay Prabhu akshay.prabhu@p2sinc.com P2S LP Architecture and Engineering No No No
Danny Keim danny.keim@mortenson.com Mortenson Construction Construction No No No
Stan Phair stan@jmsmasonryrestoration.com JMS Masonry Restoration Construction Yes - minority women owned No Yes
Aron Aston aron@astonestimating.com Aston Estimating Consulting No No Yes
Courtenay Hendricks courtenay.hendricks@dossierseattle.com Dossier Seattle, LLC Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Richard Leary rileary@hntb.com HNTB Corporation Consulting No No No
Kris Mason kmason@hntb.com HNTB Consulting No No No
Abdirahman Omar Abdirahman@globalreachc.com Global Reach Consultants Consulting Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Juie Hampden jhampden@HNTB.com HNTB Architecture and Engineering No No No
James DuBose jamesrdubose@big6transportllc.com Big 6 Transport LLC Other No No Yes
Robert Millar rmillar@hntb.com HNTB Corporation Architecture and Engineering No No No
Angela Battle abattle@hntb.com HNTB Architecture and Engineering No No No
Mary Bisenius-Ferguson mary@pickledflower.com Pickled Flower Collaborative LLC Other Yes - women owned No No
Sarah Tipoff sarah.tipoff@honeywell.com Honeywell Goods and Services No No No
Heather Comerford heather.comerford@1338tryon.com 1338Tryon Goods and Services Yes - women owned No Yes
Timothy Dill tdill@hntb.com HNTB Architecture and Engineering No No No
Rad Artono rad@sybissolution.com SYBIS LLC Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Delton Johnson delton@bubbersjg.com Bubbers LLC Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Todd Thiel Tthiel@oacsvcs.com OAC services Architecture and Engineering No No No
Philip Yu philip.yu@mottmac.com Mott MacDonald Consulting No No No

2024 Maritime Industry Day Registrants



Andy Langdon AndyL@fsi-engineers.com FSi Engineers Consulting No No Yes
Jean Mola jeanpaulmola10@gmail.com The grace divine Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Trevis Chambers trevis@thepartworks.com The Part Works Goods and Services Yes - women owned No Yes
John Julius Muwulya john.julius@bayley.net Bayley Construction Construction No No No
Ha Jin Kim john.kim@aerosys.net Aero Systems Engineering Architecture and Engineering No No No
Miguel Ortega miguelo@gospectrumnw.com GO Spectrum NW, LLC Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Nelson Miles nmiles@oriones.net ORIONES, Inc. Consulting Yes - women owned No Yes
Grace Thomson Grace@coastalsensing.com Coastal Sensing & Survey LLC. Construction No No Yes
Konstantin Ziman kziman@d2bridge.com D2Bridge LLC Consulting Yes - women owned No Yes
Abel Bantiwalu Info@suretysecuritypnw.com Surety Security Other Yes - minority owned No Yes
June Mechure jmechure@woodharbinger.com Wood Harbinger Consulting No No Yes
Farokh Mehrshahi fmehrshahi@gmail.com WBE Construction Supplies Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Renee War renee@smartoregonsolutions.com Smart Oregon Solutions (SOS) Other Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Marcus Cola Mcola@apexelectricgroup.com Apex Electrical Group LLC Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
anthony boler info@antpower.llc ANT POWER LLC Goods and Services Yes - minority owned No Yes
Claudia Carachure reliable.roofing206@gmail.com CF ROOFING LLC Construction Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Felipe Carachure cfroof.info@gmail.com CF ROOFING LLC Construction Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Michael Okafor mokafor79@yahoo.com O.M.Michael Quality Painting,LLC Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Tom Koviak tom@koviakconstruction.com Koviak Construction Construction Yes - minority owned No Yes
Consuelo Davis cdavis@stephersonassociates.com Stepherson & Associates Communications Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Tim Fisher tim.fisher@wsp.com WSP USA Architecture and Engineering No No No
Laura Richardson laura.richardson@kolkay.com KolKay Electric Construction Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Yvonne McClain ymcclain@cmtsllc.com CMTS LLC Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes No
Kelvin Fang kelvin@cestusline.com Cestusline, Inc. Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Menzer Pehlivan menzer.pehlivan@mperagroup.com MPERA Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
KEDRIC JACKSON jackson@acmemovinglabor.com ACME Moving Labor, LLC Goods and Services Yes - minority owned No Yes
Justin Ladd justin@moregoodcommunications.com More Good Communications Goods and Services No No Yes
Sharon Maxwell sharonmaxwell@brattonconstruction.co Bratton Construction LLC Construction Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes
Susan Kitzmiller susan@ps2group.net PS2 Group Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Erin GALLAGHER egallagher@jtmconstruction.com JTM Construction Construction No No No
Michael Stanek michael.stanek@kimley-horn.com Kimley-Horn Architecture and Engineering No No No
Troy Johnson troy.johnson@grahamus.com Graham Construction & Management, Inc. Construction No No No
Mike Monteleone mikem@pacificcm.com Pacific CM Consulting No Yes Yes
Ed Kloth edkloth@paratex.com Paratex Pest Prevention Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Frank Lo frank.lo@mza-us.com MZA Architecture Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned No Yes
Christopher Bell goodcleancoatings55@gmail.com Good Clean Coatings Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Neet Chatha neet@nwdumspters.com NW DUMPSTERS Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Jason Jones JJones2@henselphelps.com Hensel Phelps Construction No No No
Raj Namiranian Mehershop@yahoo.com WBE Construction Supplies Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes
David Wilburn david@carboshield.com CarboShield Inc. - Tucson, AZ Construction No No Yes
Leah Ephrem Lephrem@hewittseattle.com HEWITT Architecture and Engineering No No Yes
Tony Mason tmason@lundopsahl.com Tony Mason Architecture and Engineering No No Yes
Mike Wray mike.wray@wsp.com WSP USA Inc. Consulting No No No
John Drentlaw john@jldllc.com JLD Cost Consulting Consulting No No Yes
Andrew Powell andrew-powell@hoffmancorp.com Hoffman Construction Construction No No No
Todd Thayer tthayer@sazan.com Sazan Consulting No No Yes
Igor Sicotorschi igor.sicotorschi@watts-con.com Contrack Watts Inc Construction No No No
Becky Wickman ap@etdiving.com Enviro-Tech Diving, Inc. Construction No No No
Tony Matesi tony@soundsurv.com Sound Surveillance, LLC Goods and Services No No Yes
Ross McKenzie rmckenzie@jtmconstruction.com JTM Construction Construction No No No



Scott McMahon scott.mcmahon@mottmac.com Mott MacDonald Architecture and Engineering No No No
Evan Sheesley Evan.Sheesley@mottmac.com Mott MacDonald Architecture and Engineering No No No
Feng Li fli@geoengineers.com GeoEngineers Architecture and Engineering No No No
Bob Vincent bob-vincent@hoffmancorp.com Hoffman Construction Company Construction No No No
Brandon LaVerne blaverne@farwestcorrosion.com Farwest Corrosion Control Co Goods and Services Yes - minority owned No No
Al Tantoush almokhtar.tantoush@intertek.com Intertek-PSI Construction No No No
Kevin Trammell kevin.trammell@ecpowerslife.com EC Company Construction No No No
Tanya Hallett tanya@mobileelec.com Mobile Electrical Distributors Inc Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes
Liliane Sabra lilianes@tiscareno.net Tiscareno Associates Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes Yes
Noelle Brooks NoelleBrooks@hillintl.com Hill International Consulting No No No
Sean Cryan seancryan@mithun.com Mithun Architecture and Engineering No No No
Philippa Carter Philippa.Carter@jacobs.com Jacobs Architecture and Engineering No No No
Logan Imlach logan.imlach@jacobs.com Jacobs Architecture and Engineering No No No
patricia cleary patricia@cruxdiving.com Crux Diving Inc Construction Yes - women owned Yes Yes


